MX2000A-VA Series
USER MANUAL
Embedded MXM module
MX2000A-VA User Manual  1
Document Change History
Version Date Description Authors
V1.0 2024/12/06 Initial Release. Emily Chou
V1.1 2025/04/02 Revise the MXM pin definition for PIN16. Emily Chou

MX2000A-VA User Manual  24
5. Appendix
5.1 Ordering Information
 Models available
Model Number Description
MX2000A-VAA-A1 MXM GPU Module Type A, NVIDIA RTX 2000 Ada, 8GB GDDR6, 3x DP, 60W,
0°C to +55°C
MX2000A-VAA-A2 MXM GPU Module Type A, NVIDIA RTX 2000 Ada, 8GB GDDR6, 3x DP, 35W,
0°C to +55°C
MX2000A-VAW-A1 MXM GPU Module Type A, NVIDIA RTX 2000 Ada, 8GB GDDR6, 3x DP, 60W,
-40°C to +85°C
MX2000A-VAW-A2 MXM GPU Module Type A, NVIDIA RTX 2000 Ada, 8GB GDDR6, 3x DP, 35W,
-40°C to +85°C
MX2000A-VAX-A1 MXM GPU Module Type A, NVIDIA RTX 2000 Ada, 8GB GDDR6, 3x DP, 60W,
Coating, -40°C to +85°C
Aetina Corporation | Headquarters
17F, No.237, Sec.1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, TAIWAN
Phone:  +886-2-7709 2568